TRUCKS - WEERT
Psrse 4 3101 406 BIIO1* Fas BA1

Volkswagen Caddy

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Model

Unterkategorie
Nummernschild

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung
Zustand

Kraftstoff
Emissionsklasse

Referenz

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragfahigkeit
GVW

Lange

Breite

Anzahl der Tiren

Zylinderinhalt

Volkswagen
Caddy
Kastenwagen
VRJ-72-L
2022
11-07-2022
Gebraucht
Diesel

Euro 6

D1980184

1.410kg
810kg
2.220kg
450cm
186cm
2

1.968cc



Volkswagen Caddy

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen 2
Achsenkonfiguration 4x2
Motorleistung 55kw

Zubehor



	Volkswagen Caddy
	Volkswagen Caddy

