

Volkswagen Caddy

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke	Volkswagen
Model	Caddy
Unterkategorie	Kastenwagen
Nummernschild	VRJ-72-L
Baujahr	2022
Datum der Erstzulassung	11-07-2022
Zustand	Gebraucht
Kraftstoff	Diesel
Emissionsklasse	Euro 6
Referenz	DI980184



Eigenschaften

Leergewicht	1.410kg
Tragfähigkeit	810kg
GVW	2.220kg
Länge	450cm
Breite	186cm
Anzahl der Türen	2
Zylinderinhalt	1.968cc

Volkswagen Caddy

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen	2
Achsenkonfiguration	4x2
Motorleistung	55kw

Zubehör